
   School Team Score  

  Flower Mound 32  

  Lucas Lovejoy 100  

  Dallas Highland Park 110  

  Carroll High School 116  

  Northwest Nelson 136  

  Denton Guyer 190  

  La Porte 266  

  Prosper 290  

  Plano Senior HS 324  

  Abilene 333  

  Grapevine 335  

  Sanger 351  

  Frisco Reedy 354  

  Lewisville Hebron 359  

  Frisco Liberty 393  

  McKinney Boyd 401  

  Plano West 405  

  Coppell 424  

  Wylie High 541  

  Decatur 581  

  Plano East 606  

  Colleyville Heritage 629  

  Rockwall 653  

  Weatherford 672  
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1. Flower Mound - 32 Points Cumulative Time 1:50:18.10 Average Time 22:03.62

2. Lucas Lovejoy - 100 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:24.00 Average Time 22:40.80

3. Dallas Highland Park - 110 Points Cumulative Time 1:54:20.60 Average Time 22:52.12

4. Carroll High School - 116 Points Cumulative Time 1:54:24.00 Average Time 22:52.80

 Points Name Time Pace  

2 Emma Cheverton 21:45.0 7:00 / mi  

4 Elle Hall 21:55.7 7:04 / mi  

6 Page Matthews 22:00.4 7:05 / mi  

7 Lynn Hendrickson 22:09.0 7:08 / mi  

13 Madeline Wong 22:28.0 7:14 / mi  

(23) Caitlin Tullos 22:52.5 7:22 / mi  

(35) Katherine Wilson 23:16.4 7:30 / mi  

1 Grace Peay 21:35.1 6:57 / mi  

16 Mia Reaugh 22:40.8 7:18 / mi  

17 Caroline Dolberry 22:46.9 7:20 / mi  

32 Haylie Wilson 23:06.4 7:27 / mi  

34 Peyton Novicke 23:14.8 7:29 / mi  

(38) Malia Bowling 23:23.2 7:32 / mi  

(39) Mia Binnings 23:25.8 7:33 / mi  

10 Julia Berlin 22:18.1 7:11 / mi  

18 Alexis Scott 22:48.9 7:21 / mi  

19 Presley Pate 22:50.3 7:22 / mi  

22 Julia Yates 22:52.4 7:22 / mi  

41 Ava Byrd 23:30.9 7:35 / mi  

(45) Avery Owens 23:41.7 7:38 / mi  

(48) Lily Hart 23:45.6 7:39 / mi  

12 Ashley Cusick 22:26.4 7:14 / mi  

20 Marissa Martinez 22:50.6 7:22 / mi  

27 Katie Hurrell 23:02.0 7:25 / mi  

28 Haley Badgett 23:02.5 7:25 / mi  
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5. Northwest Nelson - 136 Points Cumulative Time 1:54:43.30 Average Time 22:56.66

6. Denton Guyer - 190 Points Cumulative Time 1:57:04.40 Average Time 23:24.88

7. La Porte - 266 Points Cumulative Time 2:00:25.60 Average Time 24:05.12

8. Prosper - 290 Points Cumulative Time 2:01:06.50 Average Time 24:13.30

9. Plano Senior HS - 324 Points Cumulative Time 2:02:22.00 Average Time 24:28.40

10. Abilene - 333 Points Cumulative Time 2:02:43.30 Average Time 24:32.66

29 Riley Higginbotham 23:02.5 7:25 / mi  

(49) Kelsey Walton 23:46.8 7:40 / mi  

(56) Reese Beall 24:10.3 7:47 / mi  

3 Brooklyn Chambers 21:49.6 7:02 / mi  

8 Emily Nelson 22:11.0 7:09 / mi  

25 Rylie Noel 22:59.3 7:24 / mi  

37 Marisol Acevedo 23:21.9 7:32 / mi  

63 Ryleigh Sallee 24:21.5 7:51 / mi  

(65) Sofia Sanderson 24:25.1 7:52 / mi  

(81) Gabby Parham 25:04.1 8:05 / mi  

14 Gabriella Kaiser 22:33.5 7:16 / mi  

26 Dylan Post 23:00.4 7:25 / mi  

30 Carleigh Crull 23:04.2 7:26 / mi  

36 Julia Germany 23:16.6 7:30 / mi  

84 Susan Pritchard 25:09.7 8:06 / mi  

(85) Sutton Pendleton 25:12.8 8:07 / mi  

(141) Jailee Strong 29:27.4 9:30 / mi  

21 Olivia Jessen 22:51.4 7:22 / mi  

43 Jazmin Pena 23:36.2 7:36 / mi  

52 Aryssa Rodriguez 24:02.4 7:45 / mi  

59 Isabella Saldana 24:17.1 7:50 / mi  

91 Marlaye Moch 25:38.5 8:16 / mi  

(99) Ariana Walls 26:09.5 8:26 / mi  

(118) Ruquaya Soudine 26:55.7 8:41 / mi  

15 Mia Betanzo 22:39.1 7:18 / mi  

58 Evelyn Ohlmeyer 24:13.0 7:48 / mi  

61 Emory Crownover 24:18.7 7:50 / mi  

76 Aubrey Nelson 24:53.0 8:01 / mi  

80 Sophie Schmidt 25:02.7 8:04 / mi  

(83) Alison Sutton 25:05.8 8:05 / mi  

(93) Gianna Siracuse 25:43.1 8:17 / mi  

33 Aubrey Worth 23:10.7 7:28 / mi  

51 Gabriela Rowe 23:57.7 7:43 / mi  

66 Braeden Bradley 24:30.1 7:54 / mi  

86 Aaliyah Ortega 25:15.4 8:08 / mi  

88 Nisha Syed 25:28.1 8:12 / mi  

(90) Charlotte Mele 25:31.7 8:14 / mi  

(94) Holdyn Melton 25:47.6 8:19 / mi  

11 Jazlyn Ortiz 22:18.4 7:11 / mi  



11. Grapevine - 335 Points Cumulative Time 2:03:23.70 Average Time 24:40.74

12. Sanger - 351 Points Cumulative Time 2:03:47.40 Average Time 24:45.48

13. Frisco Reedy - 354 Points Cumulative Time 2:04:11.10 Average Time 24:50.22

14. Lewisville Hebron - 359 Points Cumulative Time 2:04:22.90 Average Time 24:52.58

15. Frisco Liberty - 393 Points Cumulative Time 2:05:24.90 Average Time 25:04.98

67 Jade Gil 24:34.7 7:55 / mi  

79 Caroline Bessent 25:01.7 8:04 / mi  

87 Emily Brumley 25:18.6 8:09 / mi  

89 Emerson Brannon 25:29.9 8:13 / mi  

(95) Harley Burleson 26:01.1 8:23 / mi  

(142) Alexis Heckathorn 29:36.5 9:33 / mi  

5 Geneva Mccreight 21:57.1 7:04 / mi  

40 Avery Moreland 23:28.1 7:34 / mi  

92 Julie Paone 25:42.4 8:17 / mi  

98 Brianna Gonzalez 26:05.9 8:25 / mi  

100 Ella Renegar 26:10.2 8:26 / mi  

(103) London Dezurik 26:15.0 8:28 / mi  

(104) Liza Dirickson 26:17.7 8:28 / mi  

46 Abril Aguilar 23:43.1 7:39 / mi  

57 Alicia Lorenzen 24:12.5 7:48 / mi  

64 Bailey Dewey 24:24.7 7:52 / mi  

70 Hailie Schmidt 24:39.7 7:57 / mi  

114 Kenia Montelongo 26:47.4 8:38 / mi  

(117) Tori Laird 26:55.3 8:41 / mi  

(124) Brianna Sanchez 27:20.6 8:49 / mi  

42 Linda Zhang 23:35.2 7:36 / mi  

44 Charishma Chelluboina 23:40.9 7:38 / mi  

62 Gabriella Dutcher 24:20.5 7:51 / mi  

101 Adrienne Romero 26:14.1 8:27 / mi  

105 Aarohi Vertekar 26:20.4 8:29 / mi  

(122) Lucy Locke 27:08.7 8:45 / mi  

(123) Emerson Lambert 27:11.8 8:46 / mi  

24 Emma Hubiak 22:55.0 7:23 / mi  

50 Tori Cartwright 23:49.6 7:41 / mi  

69 Alexa Espinoza 24:37.4 7:56 / mi  

97 Elliot Boone 26:02.2 8:23 / mi  

119 Elliotte Valiga 26:58.7 8:42 / mi  

(139) Zoey Covington 29:21.0 9:28 / mi  

(143) Bree Andrews 29:40.8 9:34 / mi  

47 Addison Conrady 23:45.0 7:39 / mi  

72 Sheyn Walker 24:41.3 7:57 / mi  

73 Taylor Clapp 24:42.0 7:58 / mi  

74 Aleyah Davila 24:46.6 7:59 / mi  

127 Lily Kaiser 27:30.0 8:52 / mi  

(160) Vaughn Dudley 33:16.5 10:44 / mi  

(161) Annaliese Burkle 34:12.4 11:02 / mi  



16. McKinney Boyd - 401 Points Cumulative Time 2:07:28.20 Average Time 25:29.64

17. Plano West - 405 Points Cumulative Time 2:06:41.50 Average Time 25:20.30

18. Coppell - 424 Points Cumulative Time 2:09:12.90 Average Time 25:50.58

19. Wylie High - 541 Points Cumulative Time 2:12:21.80 Average Time 26:28.36

20. Decatur - 581 Points Cumulative Time 2:15:17.30 Average Time 27:03.46

21. Plano East - 606 Points Cumulative Time 2:17:29.40 Average Time 27:29.88

53 Jocelyn Karry 24:02.7 7:45 / mi  

54 Abigail Salazar-Mccauley 24:05.7 7:46 / mi  

55 Jaidyn Rivera 24:09.8 7:47 / mi  

102 Evelyn Bryson 26:14.8 8:27 / mi  

137 Annika Swierk 28:55.2 9:19 / mi  

(144) Aliyah Buber 29:44.7 9:35 / mi  

(148) Romy Rogers 30:29.2 9:50 / mi  

9 Emma Allen 22:13.7 7:10 / mi  

68 Shaina Barajas 24:35.8 7:56 / mi  

96 Caroline Mcquaid 26:01.5 8:23 / mi  

106 Maddie Tschantz 26:23.0 8:30 / mi  

126 Catherine Jacobson 27:27.5 8:51 / mi  

31 Bess Williams 23:05.1 7:26 / mi  

60 Mehak Gandotra 24:18.1 7:50 / mi  

77 Ashlyn Wilbanks 24:54.5 8:02 / mi  

107 Brianna Henderson 26:25.0 8:31 / mi  

149 Alisma Adhikari 30:30.2 9:50 / mi  

(150) Claire Hua 30:30.8 9:50 / mi  

(154) Ellie Dalton 31:48.1 10:15 / mi  

71 Jackie Cooke 24:40.4 7:57 / mi  

113 Kaitlyn Murphy 26:46.2 8:38 / mi  

116 Melat Terefe 26:52.1 8:40 / mi  

120 Kinsley Ferguson 27:00.7 8:42 / mi  

121 Katelyn Hensley 27:02.4 8:43 / mi  

(134) Kate Roberts 28:31.4 9:12 / mi  

(135) Abigia Daniels 28:34.5 9:13 / mi  

75 Renlee Logenbaugh 24:48.3 8:00 / mi  

115 Jocelyn Lopez 26:50.8 8:39 / mi  

128 Landry Barnes 27:34.0 8:53 / mi  

130 Caroline Mosley 27:40.1 8:55 / mi  

133 Genesis Perez 28:24.1 9:09 / mi  

(140) Allison Miner 29:24.2 9:29 / mi  

(153) Nayeli Gamino 31:19.9 10:06 / mi  

108 Jillian Jones 26:25.6 8:31 / mi  

109 Zamzam Adnan 26:25.7 8:31 / mi  

112 Reagan Noel 26:33.7 8:34 / mi  

125 Megan Ferenczhalmy 27:26.3 8:51 / mi  

152 Olivia Gonzales 30:38.1 9:52 / mi  

(157) Serenity Castillo 32:22.0 10:26 / mi  



22. Colleyville Heritage - 629 Points Cumulative Time 2:18:45.10 Average Time 27:45.02

23. Rockwall - 653 Points Cumulative Time 2:23:25.50 Average Time 28:41.10

24. Weatherford - 672 Points Cumulative Time 2:30:52.40 Average Time 30:10.48

110 Tanvi Bhatt 26:27.6 8:32 / mi  

111 Ryliegh Martin 26:31.0 8:33 / mi  

131 Keely Tschirhart 27:41.7 8:56 / mi  

132 Ariana Hawarden 28:16.0 9:07 / mi  

145 Thanu Gnanapazham 29:48.8 9:37 / mi  

(158) Gabi Santos 32:23.1 10:26 / mi  

82 Kierra Wills 25:05.6 8:05 / mi  

136 Sophia Custodio 28:41.3 9:15 / mi  

138 Norah Hayes 29:13.1 9:25 / mi  

146 Ashley King 29:50.0 9:37 / mi  

151 Allison Watson 30:35.5 9:52 / mi  

(155) Sophie Escamilla 31:52.6 10:16 / mi  

(159) Emma Brannagan 33:02.7 10:39 / mi  

78 Sophia White 24:58.7 8:03 / mi  

129 Bonnie Jones 27:39.9 8:55 / mi  

147 Brilee Brock 30:05.5 9:42 / mi  

156 Skylar Clark 32:02.6 10:20 / mi  

162 Mckenzie Clark 36:05.7 11:38 / mi  
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 Place Points Bib Name Team Split1 Split2 Split3 Time Pace  

Girls

1 1 740 Grace Peay Lucas Lovejoy 6:36 6:56 8:01 21:35.1 6:57 / mi  

2 2 395 Emma Cheverton Flower Mound 6:41 7:03 8:00 21:45.0 7:00 / mi  

3 3 831 Brooklyn Chambers Northwest Nelson 6:41 7:10 7:57 21:49.6 7:02 / mi  

4 4 394 Elle Hall Flower Mound 7:00 7:10 7:44 21:55.7 7:04 / mi  

5 5 530 Geneva Mccreight Grapevine 6:35 6:59 8:22 21:57.1 7:04 / mi  

6 6 412 Page Matthews Flower Mound 6:49 7:15 7:56 22:00.4 7:05 / mi  

7 7 403 Lynn Hendrickson Flower Mound 6:53 7:09 8:05 22:09.0 7:08 / mi  

8 8 835 Emily Nelson Northwest Nelson 6:35 7:20 8:15 22:11.0 7:09 / mi  

9 9 924 Emma Allen Plano West 6:55 7:16 8:01 22:13.7 7:10 / mi  

10 10 282 Julia Berlin Dallas Highland Park 6:54 7:19 8:04 22:18.1 7:11 / mi  

11 11 9 Jazlyn Ortiz Abilene 6:48 7:17 8:12 22:18.4 7:11 / mi  

12 12 89 Ashley Cusick Carroll High School 6:49 7:20 8:15 22:26.4 7:14 / mi  

13 13 404 Madeline Wong Flower Mound 7:06 7:13 8:07 22:28.0 7:14 / mi  

14 14 369 Gabriella Kaiser Denton Guyer 6:51 7:18 8:23 22:33.5 7:16 / mi  

15 15 957 Mia Betanzo Prosper 6:53 7:15 8:29 22:39.1 7:18 / mi  

16 16 756 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 6:48 7:36 8:15 22:40.8 7:18 / mi  

17 17 731 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 6:47 7:26 8:31 22:46.9 7:20 / mi  

18 18 264 Alexis Scott Dallas Highland Park 6:57 7:34 8:16 22:48.9 7:21 / mi  

19 19 298 Presley Pate Dallas Highland Park 6:58 7:34 8:17 22:50.3 7:22 / mi  

20 20 125 Marissa Martinez Carroll High School 6:37 7:20 8:52 22:50.6 7:22 / mi  

21 (n/s) 685 Anna Romero Lewisville Marcus 7:01 7:29 8:20 22:51.3 7:22 / mi  

22 21 644 Olivia Jessen La Porte 6:54 7:20 8:35 22:51.4 7:22 / mi  

23 22 283 Julia Yates Dallas Highland Park 6:57 7:34 8:20 22:52.4 7:22 / mi  

24 (23) 390 Caitlin Tullos Flower Mound 6:59 7:30 8:21 22:52.5 7:22 / mi  

25 (n/s) 706 Katelynn Johnson Lewisville Marcus 7:02 7:31 8:19 22:53.4 7:23 / mi  

26 24 670 Emma Hubiak Lewisville Hebron 6:58 7:17 8:39 22:55.0 7:23 / mi  

27 25 849 Rylie Noel Northwest Nelson 6:58 7:31 8:28 22:59.3 7:24 / mi  

28 26 365 Dylan Post Denton Guyer 6:59 7:35 8:25 23:00.4 7:25 / mi  

29 27 116 Katie Hurrell Carroll High School 6:59 7:36 8:25 23:02.0 7:25 / mi  
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30 28 111 Haley Badgett Carroll High School 6:47 7:33 8:41 23:02.5 7:25 / mi  

31 29 136 Riley Higginbotham Carroll High School 7:23 7:31 8:07 23:02.5 7:25 / mi  

32 30 363 Carleigh Crull Denton Guyer 6:59 7:35 8:29 23:04.2 7:26 / mi  

33 31 219 Bess Williams Coppell 6:55 7:40 8:28 23:05.1 7:26 / mi  

34 32 742 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 7:02 7:34 8:29 23:06.4 7:27 / mi  

35 33 888 Aubrey Worth Plano Senior HS 7:10 7:34 8:25 23:10.7 7:28 / mi  

36 (n/s) 1089 Layla Talbott Wylie East 7:04 7:28 8:40 23:13.1 7:29 / mi  

37 34 758 Peyton Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 7:09 7:34 8:30 23:14.8 7:29 / mi  

38 (35) 399 Katherine Wilson Flower Mound 7:02 7:34 8:38 23:16.4 7:30 / mi  

39 36 373 Julia Germany Denton Guyer 7:05 7:39 8:31 23:16.6 7:30 / mi  

40 37 841 Marisol Acevedo Northwest Nelson 6:58 7:44 8:38 23:21.9 7:32 / mi  

41 (38) 753 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 6:48 7:46 8:48 23:23.2 7:32 / mi  

42 (39) 755 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 7:09 7:34 8:41 23:25.8 7:33 / mi  

43 40 520 Avery Moreland Grapevine 7:08 7:35 8:43 23:28.1 7:34 / mi  

44 (n/s) 419 Zoey Mcbain Flower Mound 7:11 7:36 8:42 23:30.4 7:34 / mi  

45 41 269 Ava Byrd Dallas Highland Park 7:09 7:44 8:36 23:30.9 7:35 / mi  

46 42 504 Linda Zhang Frisco Reedy 7:20 7:33 8:40 23:35.2 7:36 / mi  

47 43 639 Jazmin Pena La Porte 6:57 7:46 8:51 23:36.2 7:36 / mi  

48 44 497 Charishma Chelluboina Frisco Reedy 7:26 7:22 8:52 23:40.9 7:38 / mi  

49 (45) 271 Avery Owens Dallas Highland Park 7:02 7:50 8:48 23:41.7 7:38 / mi  

50 46 1013 Abril Aguilar Sanger 6:48 7:44 9:09 23:43.1 7:39 / mi  

51 47 457 Addison Conrady Frisco Liberty 7:04 7:45 8:55 23:45.0 7:39 / mi  

52 (48) 291 Lily Hart Dallas Highland Park 7:16 7:50 8:38 23:45.6 7:39 / mi  

53 (49) 117 Kelsey Walton Carroll High School 7:01 7:46 8:59 23:46.8 7:40 / mi  

54 (n/s) 978 Sadie King Prosper Rock Hill 7:21 7:46 8:40 23:48.7 7:40 / mi  

55 (n/s) 733 Cate Jackson Lucas Lovejoy 7:17 7:54 8:36 23:49.0 7:40 / mi  

56 50 680 Tori Cartwright Lewisville Hebron 7:08 7:50 8:50 23:49.6 7:41 / mi  

57 (n/s) 736 Eleanor Koehn Lucas Lovejoy 7:42 7:42 8:26 23:50.9 7:41 / mi  

58 51 895 Gabriela Rowe Plano Senior HS 7:20 7:50 8:47 23:57.7 7:43 / mi  

59 (n/s) 400 Kayla Reber Flower Mound 7:45 7:45 8:29 24:00.5 7:44 / mi  

60 (n/s) 401 Lauren Kaneira Flower Mound 7:30 7:41 8:48 24:00.7 7:44 / mi  

61 (n/s) 299 Price Rhodes Dallas Highland Park 7:15 7:52 8:53 24:00.8 7:44 / mi  

62 52 631 Aryssa Rodriguez La Porte 7:16 7:44 9:01 24:02.4 7:45 / mi  

63 53 792 Jocelyn Karry McKinney Boyd 7:05 7:53 9:03 24:02.7 7:45 / mi  

64 54 778 Abigail Salazar-Mccauley McKinney Boyd 7:11 7:42 9:11 24:05.7 7:46 / mi  

65 (n/s) 408 Mekenzie Horner Flower Mound 7:40 7:52 8:32 24:06.0 7:46 / mi  

66 (n/s) 413 Riley Reece Flower Mound 7:33 7:45 8:47 24:06.1 7:46 / mi  

67 (n/s) 300 Reese Preston Dallas Highland Park 7:15 7:52 8:59 24:07.6 7:46 / mi  

68 55 790 Jaidyn Rivera McKinney Boyd 7:19 8:03 8:46 24:09.8 7:47 / mi  

69 (56) 134 Reese Beall Carroll High School 7:10 7:56 9:04 24:10.3 7:47 / mi  

70 (n/s) 409 Natalie Moody Flower Mound 7:16 7:32 9:22 24:11.0 7:48 / mi  

71 57 1017 Alicia Lorenzen Sanger 7:22 7:47 9:02 24:12.5 7:48 / mi  

72 58 944 Evelyn Ohlmeyer Prosper 7:33 7:47 8:51 24:13.0 7:48 / mi  

73 (n/s) 267 Annika Johnson Dallas Highland Park 7:29 7:59 8:46 24:14.9 7:49 / mi  

74 59 638 Isabella Saldana La Porte 7:25 7:54 8:57 24:17.1 7:50 / mi  

75 60 231 Mehak Gandotra Coppell 7:37 7:57 8:43 24:18.1 7:50 / mi  

76 61 942 Emory Crownover Prosper 7:23 8:07 8:48 24:18.7 7:50 / mi  
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77 (n/s) 751 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 7:28 7:57 8:52 24:19.0 7:50 / mi  

78 62 499 Gabriella Dutcher Frisco Reedy 7:45 7:40 8:55 24:20.5 7:51 / mi  

79 (n/s) 759 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 7:16 7:56 9:08 24:21.3 7:51 / mi  

80 63 848 Ryleigh Sallee Northwest Nelson 7:39 8:00 8:41 24:21.5 7:51 / mi  

81 64 1022 Bailey Dewey Sanger 7:43 7:49 8:52 24:24.7 7:52 / mi  

82 (65) 852 Sofia Sanderson Northwest Nelson 7:20 8:02 9:01 24:25.1 7:52 / mi  

83 (n/s) 286 Katherine Ann Cochran Dallas Highland Park 7:22 8:10 8:54 24:27.7 7:53 / mi  

84 66 890 Braeden Bradley Plano Senior HS 7:15 7:54 9:20 24:30.1 7:54 / mi  

85 (n/s) 278 Grace Golden Dallas Highland Park 7:33 8:11 8:45 24:30.8 7:54 / mi  

86 67 8 Jade Gil Abilene 7:39 7:58 8:56 24:34.7 7:55 / mi  

87 (n/s) 749 Lily Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 7:49 8:04 8:41 24:35.5 7:55 / mi  

88 68 932 Shaina Barajas Plano West 7:07 7:55 9:32 24:35.8 7:56 / mi  

89 69 662 Alexa Espinoza Lewisville Hebron 7:19 8:06 9:11 24:37.4 7:56 / mi  

90 (n/s) 308 Windsor Rhodes Dallas Highland Park 7:22 8:10 9:04 24:38.0 7:56 / mi  

91 70 1034 Hailie Schmidt Sanger 7:25 7:58 9:15 24:39.7 7:57 / mi  

92 71 1105 Jackie Cooke Wylie High 7:54 8:10 8:35 24:40.4 7:57 / mi  

93 72 469 Sheyn Walker Frisco Liberty 7:22 8:12 9:06 24:41.3 7:57 / mi  

94 73 475 Taylor Clapp Frisco Liberty 7:02 8:17 9:22 24:42.0 7:58 / mi  

95 (n/s) 101 Clare Kelly Carroll High School 7:24 8:10 9:07 24:42.4 7:58 / mi  

96 (n/s) 120 Lilah Gornell Carroll High School 7:21 8:09 9:13 24:43.8 7:58 / mi  

97 74 458 Aleyah Davila Frisco Liberty 7:23 7:55 9:27 24:46.6 7:59 / mi  

98 75 336 Renlee Logenbaugh Decatur 7:06 8:08 9:33 24:48.3 8:00 / mi  

99 (n/s) 112 Haley Marburg Carroll High School 7:36 8:11 9:02 24:51.5 8:01 / mi  

100 76 938 Aubrey Nelson Prosper 7:22 8:09 9:20 24:53.0 8:01 / mi  

101 77 217 Ashlyn Wilbanks Coppell 7:18 8:21 9:14 24:54.5 8:02 / mi  

102 (n/s) 92 Audrey Hendrickson Carroll High School 7:27 8:00 9:27 24:55.7 8:02 / mi  

103 (n/s) 406 Maya Winterburn Flower Mound 7:02 8:36 9:18 24:57.5 8:03 / mi  

104 78 1074 Sophia White Weatherford 7:20 8:20 9:17 24:58.7 8:03 / mi  

105 (n/s) 1082 Emily Valentin Wylie East 7:27 8:06 9:24 24:58.7 8:03 / mi  

106 79 4 Caroline Bessent Abilene 7:39 8:16 9:05 25:01.7 8:04 / mi  

107 80 964 Sophie Schmidt Prosper 7:13 8:14 9:34 25:02.7 8:04 / mi  

108 (81) 836 Gabby Parham Northwest Nelson 7:17 8:18 9:27 25:04.1 8:05 / mi  

109 82 995 Kierra Wills Rockwall 7:31 8:14 9:19 25:05.6 8:05 / mi  

110 (83) 937 Alison Sutton Prosper 7:34 8:06 9:24 25:05.8 8:05 / mi  

111 84 379 Susan Pritchard Denton Guyer 7:36 8:23 9:09 25:09.7 8:06 / mi  

112 (85) 380 Sutton Pendleton Denton Guyer 7:26 8:12 9:33 25:12.8 8:07 / mi  

113 (n/s) 738 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 7:29 8:20 9:22 25:12.9 8:08 / mi  

114 86 881 Aaliyah Ortega Plano Senior HS 8:02 8:03 9:09 25:15.4 8:08 / mi  

115 87 6 Emily Brumley Abilene 7:19 8:12 9:45 25:18.6 8:09 / mi  

116 (n/s) 418 Whitney Hopkin Flower Mound 7:47 8:16 9:19 25:23.4 8:11 / mi  

117 (n/s) 402 Lydia Rajadurai Flower Mound 7:50 8:13 9:20 25:25.0 8:11 / mi  

118 88 909 Nisha Syed Plano Senior HS 7:41 7:59 9:47 25:28.1 8:12 / mi  

119 89 5 Emerson Brannon Abilene 7:39 8:16 9:33 25:29.9 8:13 / mi  

120 (90) 891 Charlotte Mele Plano Senior HS 8:05 8:25 9:00 25:31.7 8:14 / mi  

121 (n/s) 417 Tanvi Immaneni Flower Mound 7:40 8:44 9:07 25:31.7 8:14 / mi  

122 (n/s) 735 Dresden Colston Lucas Lovejoy 7:46 8:19 9:29 25:34.9 8:15 / mi  

123 91 642 Marlaye Moch La Porte 7:38 8:36 9:23 25:38.5 8:16 / mi  

124 92 532 Julie Paone Grapevine 8:12 8:31 8:57 25:42.4 8:17 / mi  
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124 92 532 Julie Paone Grapevine 8:12 8:31 8:57 25:42.4 8:17 / mi  

125 (93) 945 Gianna Siracuse Prosper 8:06 8:26 9:10 25:43.1 8:17 / mi  

126 (n/s) 414 Ritu Sivakumar Flower Mound 7:51 8:32 9:20 25:45.0 8:18 / mi  

127 (94) 898 Holdyn Melton Plano Senior HS 8:07 8:22 9:16 25:47.6 8:19 / mi  

128 (95) 7 Harley Burleson Abilene 7:41 9:02 9:17 26:01.1 8:23 / mi  

129 96 921 Caroline Mcquaid Plano West 7:55 8:30 9:35 26:01.5 8:23 / mi  

130 97 668 Elliot Boone Lewisville Hebron 7:25 8:43 9:53 26:02.2 8:23 / mi  

131 (n/s) 105 Emma Tomkins Carroll High School 9:38 7:38 8:47 26:05.3 8:24 / mi  

132 (n/s) 958 Miranda Graham Prosper 7:36 8:32 9:56 26:05.5 8:24 / mi  

133 98 523 Brianna Gonzalez Grapevine 8:17 8:27 9:21 26:05.9 8:25 / mi  

134 (n/s) 1087 Hannah Frazier Wylie East 7:27 8:32 10:08 26:08.0 8:25 / mi  

135 (99) 630 Ariana Walls La Porte 7:46 8:30 9:52 26:09.5 8:26 / mi  

136 100 527 Ella Renegar Grapevine 8:21 8:43 9:04 26:10.2 8:26 / mi  

137 (n/s) 130 Nycole Ruiz Carroll High School 7:46 8:32 9:53 26:12.8 8:27 / mi  

138 101 492 Adrienne Romero Frisco Reedy 7:44 8:47 9:41 26:14.1 8:27 / mi  

139 102 787 Evelyn Bryson McKinney Boyd 8:04 8:31 9:38 26:14.8 8:27 / mi  

140 (103) 538 London Dezurik Grapevine 8:22 8:39 9:13 26:15.0 8:28 / mi  

141 (104) 537 Liza Dirickson Grapevine 8:28 8:33 9:16 26:17.7 8:28 / mi  

142 (n/s) 900 Jillian Grubenhoff Plano Senior HS 8:07 8:24 9:46 26:18.1 8:29 / mi  

143 105 491 Aarohi Vertekar Frisco Reedy 8:17 8:40 9:22 26:20.4 8:29 / mi  

144 (n/s) 887 Arianna Rojo Plano Senior HS 7:41 8:49 9:51 26:22.6 8:30 / mi  

145 106 928 Maddie Tschantz Plano West 8:07 8:37 9:38 26:23.0 8:30 / mi  

146 107 220 Brianna Henderson Coppell 7:50 8:42 9:51 26:25.0 8:31 / mi  

147 108 866 Jillian Jones Plano East 8:06 8:39 9:39 26:25.6 8:31 / mi  

148 109 880 Zamzam Adnan Plano East 7:49 8:52 9:44 26:25.7 8:31 / mi  

149 110 210 Tanvi Bhatt Colleyville Heritage 8:03 8:30 9:53 26:27.6 8:32 / mi  

150 111 207 Ryliegh Martin Colleyville Heritage 8:03 8:30 9:56 26:31.0 8:33 / mi  

151 (n/s) 693 Bella Picard Lewisville Marcus 7:38 8:47 10:07 26:33.4 8:33 / mi  

152 112 876 Reagan Noel Plano East 8:05 8:50 9:37 26:33.7 8:34 / mi  

153 (n/s) 517 Addison Moloughney Grapevine 7:41 8:18 10:38 26:38.1 8:35 / mi  

154 (n/s) 546 Zoe Lange Grapevine 8:27 8:41 9:32 26:41.1 8:36 / mi  

155 (n/s) 974 Mattilyn Givens Prosper Rock Hill 8:06 8:50 9:44 26:41.9 8:36 / mi  

156 (n/s) 536 Lisette Gomez Grapevine 8:24 8:46 9:32 26:43.2 8:37 / mi  

157 113 1106 Kaitlyn Murphy Wylie High 8:00 8:46 9:59 26:46.2 8:38 / mi  

158 114 1038 Kenia Montelongo Sanger 8:28 8:35 9:43 26:47.4 8:38 / mi  

159 (n/s) 314 Nathaly Peralta Dallas Sunset 7:46 9:11 9:50 26:47.5 8:38 / mi  

160 (n/s) 140 Senes Clark Carroll High School 8:36 8:45 9:29 26:50.5 8:39 / mi  

161 115 328 Jocelyn Lopez Decatur 8:26 8:34 9:49 26:50.8 8:39 / mi  

162 116 1112 Melat Terefe Wylie High 8:00 8:47 10:03 26:52.1 8:40 / mi  

163 (n/s) 131 Paisley Bowles Carroll High School 8:32 8:43 9:38 26:54.2 8:40 / mi  

164 (n/s) 905 Mary Dashiell Plano Senior HS 8:28 8:43 9:42 26:54.7 8:40 / mi  

165 (117) 1049 Tori Laird Sanger 8:00 9:00 9:54 26:55.3 8:41 / mi  

166 (118) 647 Ruquaya Soudine La Porte 7:54 9:22 9:38 26:55.7 8:41 / mi  

167 119 669 Elliotte Valiga Lewisville Hebron 8:11 9:00 9:47 26:58.7 8:42 / mi  

168 120 1109 Kinsley Ferguson Wylie High 7:56 8:51 10:12 27:00.7 8:42 / mi  

169 121 1108 Katelyn Hensley Wylie High 8:38 8:43 9:40 27:02.4 8:43 / mi  

170 (n/s) 884 Allison Schiffman Plano Senior HS 8:28 8:48 9:47 27:04.5 8:44 / mi  

171 (n/s) 95 Ava Swanson Carroll High School 8:32 8:42 9:50 27:05.4 8:44 / mi  



171 (n/s) 95 Ava Swanson Carroll High School 8:32 8:42 9:50 27:05.4 8:44 / mi  

172 (122) 505 Lucy Locke Frisco Reedy 8:02 8:58 10:07 27:08.7 8:45 / mi  

173 (n/s) 904 Lauren Markley Plano Senior HS 8:28 8:48 9:53 27:10.5 8:45 / mi  

174 (n/s) 796 Alyssa Montoya Mesquite Poteet 8:01 9:01 10:07 27:10.7 8:46 / mi  

175 (123) 498 Emerson Lambert Frisco Reedy 8:23 8:51 9:56 27:11.8 8:46 / mi  

176 (n/s) 507 Molly Gallagher Frisco Reedy 8:11 8:59 10:01 27:12.3 8:46 / mi  

177 (n/s) 138 Samantha Westover Carroll High School 8:14 9:09 9:49 27:13.2 8:46 / mi  

178 (n/s) 734 Dana Colston Lucas Lovejoy 8:29 8:36 10:09 27:16.5 8:47 / mi  

179 (124) 1024 Brianna Sanchez Sanger 8:27 8:52 10:00 27:20.6 8:49 / mi  

180 (n/s) 795 Alexa Harris Mesquite Poteet 8:43 8:46 9:50 27:21.2 8:49 / mi  

181 (n/s) 1015 Ainsley Norris Sanger 8:19 8:52 10:09 27:21.7 8:49 / mi  

182 125 871 Megan Ferenczhalmy Plano East 8:06 8:58 10:21 27:26.3 8:51 / mi  

183 126 922 Catherine Jacobson Plano West 8:25 9:05 9:57 27:27.5 8:51 / mi  

184 127 466 Lily Kaiser Frisco Liberty 7:38 8:57 10:54 27:30.0 8:52 / mi  

185 (n/s) 1014 Addison Kates Sanger 8:02 9:05 10:22 27:30.9 8:52 / mi  

186 128 330 Landry Barnes Decatur 8:36 8:55 10:02 27:34.0 8:53 / mi  

187 (n/s) 114 Jessica Choot Carroll High School 8:26 8:55 10:15 27:37.5 8:54 / mi  

188 (n/s) 976 Nicole Lagarto Prosper Rock Hill 8:20 9:02 10:15 27:38.7 8:55 / mi  

189 (n/s) 135 Reese Lackey Carroll High School 7:42 9:27 10:29 27:39.7 8:55 / mi  

190 129 1060 Bonnie Jones Weatherford 8:14 9:08 10:17 27:39.9 8:55 / mi  

191 130 319 Caroline Mosley Decatur 8:36 8:55 10:07 27:40.1 8:55 / mi  

192 131 199 Keely Tschirhart Colleyville Heritage 8:12 9:02 10:26 27:41.7 8:56 / mi  

193 (n/s) 133 Raisha Bhojani Carroll High School 7:55 9:20 10:26 27:42.2 8:56 / mi  

194 (n/s) 529 Evan O'keefe Grapevine 8:25 8:52 10:24 27:42.6 8:56 / mi  

195 (n/s) 496 Caroline Anderson Frisco Reedy 8:17 9:09 10:21 27:48.1 8:58 / mi  

196 (n/s) 739 Eva Meldrum Lucas Lovejoy 8:43 9:19 9:48 27:51.0 8:59 / mi  

197 (n/s) 87 Akshita Kasthuri Carroll High School 7:48 9:28 10:34 27:52.0 8:59 / mi  

198 (n/s) 949 Jayley Nelson Prosper 7:57 8:41 11:21 28:00.8 9:02 / mi  

199 (n/s) 1023 Barbara Rodriguez Sanger 8:31 9:09 10:26 28:08.5 9:04 / mi  

200 (n/s) 1042 Lorena Rodriguez Sanger 8:31 9:27 10:14 28:13.4 9:06 / mi  

201 132 184 Ariana Hawarden Colleyville Heritage 7:44 9:35 10:56 28:16.0 9:07 / mi  

202 133 324 Genesis Perez Decatur 8:24 9:07 10:51 28:24.1 9:09 / mi  

203 (134) 1107 Kate Roberts Wylie High 9:21 9:18 9:51 28:31.4 9:12 / mi  

204 (n/s) 108 Grace Peacock Carroll High School 8:29 9:40 10:22 28:31.7 9:12 / mi  

205 (135) 1099 Abigia Daniels Wylie High 8:19 8:57 11:16 28:34.5 9:13 / mi  

206 136 1000 Sophia Custodio Rockwall 9:09 9:22 10:09 28:41.3 9:15 / mi  

207 (n/s) 1037 Kaylin Patin Sanger 9:08 9:29 10:12 28:50.2 9:18 / mi  

208 (n/s) 503 Jassmin Kaur Frisco Reedy 8:16 9:23 11:12 28:51.9 9:18 / mi  

209 (n/s) 26 Hannah Sanders Allen 8:20 9:33 11:00 28:54.0 9:19 / mi  

210 137 782 Annika Swierk McKinney Boyd 8:40 9:32 10:42 28:55.2 9:19 / mi  

211 (n/s) 640 Karely Linarez La Porte 8:37 9:26 10:58 29:02.4 9:22 / mi  

212 (n/s) 27 Hannah Showalter Allen 8:35 9:35 10:51 29:02.6 9:22 / mi  

213 (n/s) 1027 Carlee Ann Hernandez Sanger 8:51 9:30 10:44 29:06.8 9:23 / mi  

214 (n/s) 1032 Finja Batterman Sanger 9:03 9:33 10:32 29:10.1 9:24 / mi  

215 138 997 Norah Hayes Rockwall 8:52 9:48 10:32 29:13.1 9:25 / mi  

216 (139) 681 Zoey Covington Lewisville Hebron 8:09 10:13 10:58 29:21.0 9:28 / mi  

217 (n/s) 528 Emory Hilcher Grapevine 9:03 9:20 10:57 29:21.0 9:28 / mi  

218 (140) 316 Allison Miner Decatur 8:59 9:49 10:35 29:24.2 9:29 / mi  
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219 (n/s) 1114 Nikki Bhakta Wylie High 8:43 9:34 11:06 29:24.5 9:29 / mi  

220 (n/s) 1021 Ayleen Guerrero Sanger 8:31 9:36 11:17 29:26.4 9:29 / mi  

221 (141) 372 Jailee Strong Denton Guyer 8:26 9:49 11:11 29:27.4 9:30 / mi  

222 (142) 2 Alexis Heckathorn Abilene 8:22 10:29 10:45 29:36.5 9:33 / mi  

223 (n/s) 525 Christina Valle Grapevine 8:23 9:14 11:58 29:37.4 9:33 / mi  

224 (143) 664 Bree Andrews Lewisville Hebron 8:16 9:21 12:03 29:40.8 9:34 / mi  

225 (144) 780 Aliyah Buber McKinney Boyd 9:10 10:20 10:13 29:44.7 9:35 / mi  

226 145 212 Thanu Gnanapazham Colleyville Heritage 8:10 9:20 12:17 29:48.8 9:37 / mi  

227 (n/s) 710 Laine Currey Lewisville Marcus 8:58 10:30 10:19 29:48.8 9:37 / mi  

228 146 983 Ashley King Rockwall 8:37 10:13 10:59 29:50.0 9:37 / mi  

229 (n/s) 1041 Lizbeth Jurado Sanger 8:54 9:41 11:19 29:54.7 9:38 / mi  

230 147 1061 Brilee Brock Weatherford 8:27 10:01 11:36 30:05.5 9:42 / mi  

231 (n/s) 832 Camila Pena Northwest Nelson 8:57 10:01 11:08 30:07.8 9:43 / mi  

232 (n/s) 124 Madie Besgen Carroll High School 8:43 9:57 11:35 30:17.1 9:46 / mi  

233 (n/s) 32 Kerrigan Abbott Allen 8:25 9:42 12:17 30:26.1 9:49 / mi  

234 (148) 793 Romy Rogers McKinney Boyd 9:22 10:08 10:57 30:29.2 9:50 / mi  

235 149 214 Alisma Adhikari Coppell 9:27 10:11 10:51 30:30.2 9:50 / mi  

236 (150) 221 Claire Hua Coppell 8:36 10:25 11:28 30:30.8 9:50 / mi  

237 151 982 Allison Watson Rockwall 8:46 10:03 11:46 30:35.5 9:52 / mi  

238 152 875 Olivia Gonzales Plano East 9:02 9:56 11:39 30:38.1 9:52 / mi  

239 (n/s) 104 Emily Hernandez Carroll High School 8:58 10:10 11:29 30:38.3 9:52 / mi  

240 (n/s) 102 Delaney Cooper Carroll High School 9:04 10:32 11:39 31:16.9 10:05 / mi  

241 (n/s) 791 Jenna Reyna McKinney Boyd 9:10 10:23 11:43 31:17.9 10:05 / mi  

242 (153) 334 Nayeli Gamino Decatur 8:53 10:20 12:04 31:19.9 10:06 / mi  

243 (n/s) 1029 Evelyn Nova-Cortez Sanger 8:54 10:28 12:02 31:26.1 10:08 / mi  

244 (n/s) 786 Daniela Levario McKinney Boyd 8:49 10:47 11:56 31:33.3 10:10 / mi  

245 (154) 223 Ellie Dalton Coppell 9:27 10:15 12:05 31:48.1 10:15 / mi  

246 (155) 1001 Sophie Escamilla Rockwall 8:27 11:20 12:04 31:52.6 10:16 / mi  

247 (n/s) 1019 Ashley Sanchez Sanger 8:53 10:38 12:22 31:54.3 10:17 / mi  

248 (n/s) 508 Olivia Cho Frisco Reedy 8:24 11:59 11:38 32:02.0 10:19 / mi  

249 156 1073 Skylar Clark Weatherford 9:13 10:28 12:20 32:02.6 10:20 / mi  

250 (n/s) 969 Emma Runge Prosper Rock Hill 9:38 10:13 12:23 32:15.3 10:24 / mi  

251 (157) 878 Serenity Castillo Plano East 9:08 10:27 12:45 32:22.0 10:26 / mi  

252 (158) 194 Gabi Santos Colleyville Heritage 9:32 10:32 12:18 32:23.1 10:26 / mi  

253 (n/s) 1036 Hazzel Montelongo Sanger 9:05 11:05 12:35 32:46.6 10:34 / mi  

254 (n/s) 1046 Mikaylie Ernest Sanger 8:08 11:58 12:55 33:01.9 10:39 / mi  

255 (159) 988 Emma Brannagan Rockwall 9:06 11:16 12:39 33:02.7 10:39 / mi  

256 (n/s) 510 Sreeja Surisetti Frisco Reedy 8:22 11:39 13:04 33:07.1 10:40 / mi  

257 (160) 477 Vaughn Dudley Frisco Liberty 9:05 11:34 12:36 33:16.5 10:44 / mi  

258 (n/s) 141 Sofia Freeman Carroll High School 9:45 11:28 12:37 33:51.6 10:55 / mi  

259 (n/s) 991 Glory Shumake Rockwall 9:46 11:04 13:04 33:55.6 10:56 / mi  

260 (n/s) 132 Rachel Sanders Carroll High School 9:58 11:33 12:39 34:12.2 11:01 / mi  

261 (161) 459 Annaliese Burkle Frisco Liberty 10:00 11:34 12:37 34:12.4 11:02 / mi  

262 (n/s) 494 Anjana Amarneethi Frisco Reedy 9:09 12:21 12:52 34:23.7 11:05 / mi  

263 (n/s) 1030 Faith Wood Sanger 9:51 12:07 12:44 34:43.3 11:12 / mi  

264 (n/s) 110 Hailey Hostetler Carroll High School 9:58 11:52 13:03 34:54.3 11:15 / mi  

265 (n/s) 107 Grace Burton Carroll High School 10:00 11:48 13:18 35:07.4 11:19 / mi  



266 (n/s) 329 Kim Flores Decatur 10:14 12:25 12:41 35:22.0 11:24 / mi  

267 (n/s) 337 Yadira Macias Decatur 10:29 11:56 13:02 35:28.1 11:26 / mi  

268 (n/s) 1045 Melissa Zamora Sanger 9:06 12:33 14:07 35:47.2 11:32 / mi  

269 162 1069 Mckenzie Clark Weatherford 9:43 12:05 14:16 36:05.7 11:38 / mi  

270 (n/s) 518 Alexandra Mccullough Grapevine 9:15 13:41 14:36 37:33.6 12:06 / mi  

271 (n/s) 121 Lucille Ford Carroll High School 10:12 13:54 14:43 38:49.5 12:31 / mi  

272 (n/s) 94 Ava Myers Carroll High School 11:10 14:21 13:37 39:09.5 12:37 / mi  
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